Features
Compact 7.5°-19° luminaire less than 1 metre •
long
Cool light ‘white’ light. Over 80% of the heat is •
removed from the light beam by cold mirror and
dissipated through the heatsink
Base down lamp mounted axially in the reflector •
to maximise light collection

Fortron plastic components.
 Theatrical Luminaires
Ordering Information
Cat No Description
18PAC719/6 Pacifi c 7.5-19 Zoomspot, 600w, 800w
18PAC719/1 Pacifi c 7.5-19 Zoomspot, 1000w
18PACMSR719HR  Pacifi c 7.5-19 Zoomspot,
 HR 575W MSR lamp module
18PACCDM719 Pacifi c 7.5-19 Zoomspot,
 CDM 150W/70W lamp module
19PACGHB Pacifi c gobo holder, B size
20IRIS Pacifi c iris
20SM20 Lens safety mesh